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FACTSHEET
BIOWASTE GENERATES JOBSECN

TOTAL WASTE

POTENTIAL DIRECT JOBS IN 
THE BIOWASTE SECTOR

70.000 JOBS

52.000 JOBS

21.000 JOBS

16.000 JOBS

RURAL AREAS
1 JOB / 1380t biowaste 1 JOB / 4500t biowaste

URBAN AREAS

TOTAL BIOWASTE

THE TOTAL POTENTIAL 
OF BIOWASTE...

THE POTENTIAL BIOWASTE 
THAT IS NOW UNPROCESSED...

40%
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66,6%

96 Mt

64 Mt

33,3%

potential biowaste in 
MSW EU28 96 Mt pa

utilized 
potential biowaste

non-utilized 
potential biowaste

regular waste

...GENERATES...

...WOULD ADD...


